
 
 

 
2026 SBS Cromwell Golf Club – Z Cromwell Legends 
Tournament 
 

SATURDAY AM DRAW 
 
Tee 1 7.45 K MILLS, G GOODALL, S GOODALL, S CROFTS Tee 10 7.45 P & L ROBERTSON, D CAMERON, I DAVIDSON 
 7.52 E LUNN, T CAMPBELL, W YOUNG, L HOWLEY  7.52 F ROBINSON, L FROGER, R SMITH, G FROGER 
 7.59 B SHEPHERD, L SHEPHERD, H GRAY, H GEE  7.59 V FIELDES, R FIELDES, S FIELDES, J MCARTHUR 
 8.06 D POLLACK, A ADBAT, C WATTAM, J USHER  8.06 G BUTTAR, B BUTTAR-SCURR, W CHENEY, P CHENEY 
 8.13 P BYERS, G CHIRNSIDE,  A KILSBY, N BARKER  8.13 J KAHUKURA, P KAHUKURA, L PEIRCE,  S STEWART 
 8.20 M JILLINGS, G MOONEY, B FAHY, G MCDONALD  8.20 B SMITH, J CLARK, A QUINN, T CLARKE 
 8.27 T LINTON, N MITCHELL, T ADCOCK, M MAREK  8.27 A KIMPTON, K WILSON, A BLACK, J PAGEY 
 8.34 D HARPER, J HARPER, K SANDERS, J SANDERS  8.34 J & R HUCKLEBRIDGE, E PUGH, M DECKE 
      
Tee 4 7.45 B SINCLAIR, R MAINLAND, D KING, S ALLISON Tee 12 7.45 C MCILWRICK,C BOYCE, C NEYLON, S WADWORTH 
 7.52 R HEAL, J RAWCLIFFE, D MCDONALD, S NAYLOR  7.52 J WHITE, T SCOTT, S THOMPSON, H TODD 
 7.59 M BANKS, R BANKS, B BANKS, J GAMBLES  7.59 B BENNETT, M MERCER, J HAIG, H ROBERTSON 
 8.06 C ROBERTSON, J MEARS, S BARROW, D OUTRAM    
      
Tee 6 7.45 M KENNEDY, J KENNEDY, K HURLEY, W HURLEY Tee 16 8.00 J DRUMMOND, B & C THOMPSON, S EMMERSON 
 7.52 A ROBERTSON, M ROBERTSON, A PECK, J SWALE  8.07 J RAWCLIFFE, J MCILHATTON, J HARRADINE, J KING 
 7.59 B TERRY, T MCLEAN, R MCLEAN,  S NICHOLSON  8.14 M MCKENZIE, B MITCHELL, J BOYLE, J MILNE 
    8.21 R PIMM, S PIMM, T CLARK, G LANEY 
      
 



 
 

2026 SBS Cromwell Golf Club – Z Cromwell Legends 
Tournament 
 

SATURDAY PM DRAW 
 
Tee 1 12.15 D EWAN, S ANDERSON, C REED, B JOHNSTONE Tee 10 12.15 A WHITING, E WHITING, C SANFORD, G ROLSTON 
 12.22 F SUTHERLAND, A MCCULLOCH, K CLARK,  

L JOHNSTONE 
 12.22 M LUDEMANN, C CUMMINGS, P MCILWRICK,  

N HAMILTON 
 12.29 J MORRIS, N IMLAC, K COLLINS, B PERRIAM  12.29 S BITHELL, J OLIVER, J BROUGHTON, J DUNCAN 
 12.36 K SCURR, B SCURR, K STUDHOLME, B SCOLES  12.36 N BULLING, K RENWICK, G RENWICK, G MCLELLAN 
 12.43 P HOWLEY, P ADAMS, J COWAN, D SPENCE  12.43 D AGNEW, B MCKONE, P DUFFY, D ALLEN 
 12.50 P SINCLAIR, K SHAW, K THOM, I PORTEOUS  12.50 D HARRADINE, K MCDONALD, B MARSHALL, E DICKIE 
 12.57 C YOUNG, C BENINGTON, A SMITH, J MANN  12.57 P WILLIAMS, N WILLIAMS, B JOHNSTON, L SHEA 
 1.04 N KERSHAW, T KERSHAW, H ANDERSON, G HOOK  1.04 W MOORE, S PAARDEKOOPER, N PUGH, G PULLAR 
      
Tee 4 12.15 B BRENT, L BRENT, T BRENT, J BRENT Tee 12 12.15 L SCOTT, R NEWTON, B DEAKER, S JOHNSTON 
 12.22 J HOLDING, S EDE, M HARROLD, B KIPPENBERGER  12.22 J COSBY, B TODD, S WILLIAMSON, M SAMSON 
 12.29 P LEGGET, B HAUGH, P HUCKLEBRIDGE, A SMITH  12.29 A HAMILTON, D WEILY,  A BOOTH, S PRENTICE 
 12.36 L TOPPING, V TOPPING, A ANDERSON, D DAVIS    
      
Tee 6 12.15 J MCDOWELL, G MULVEY, A WARD, M GRANT Tee 16 12.30 L HARVEY, M HARVEY, C FOWLE, N MUNRO 
 12.22 Z GIBBS, G DOLAN, D COOK, C GOODALL  12.37 I HARVEY, P RAMSAY, D FAIRWEATHER, D HARVEY 
 12.29 R PRESTON, D CROSSAN, R CROSSAN, P COLLINS  12.44 C BRADBURY, C SHERLOCK, P WESTON, A KING 
 12.36 A ROSE, M CRAIG, S FORD, T BROWN  12.51 R RITCHIE, D MCMULLAN, B HAMILTON, C 

STEPHENSON 
      
 


